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PARTS LIST 

Crash pad

Nut M6

Crank

Bearing

Screw M5

Screw

Wind scooper

Packing leather

Gland

Seal

Pipe

O-ring seal

Screw M8

Screw M6

Elbow

Screw

Screw

Seal

Screw M6

Crankcase

Connecting rod

Fan blade

Circlip

Cylinder

Pressing plate

Valve block

Pressing plate 

Pressing plate

Valve plate 

Silencer

Cylinder head

Screw M6

Solenoid

Nut

Axle

Nut

Screw

Power line

Fan blade

Capacitance box

Capacitance

Screw M5

Crankcase

Stator 

Bearing

Rotor

Globe valve

40meter

50meter

Safety valve

Pressure switch

Twin adapter

Air-vent valve 

Check valve 

Check valve

 

Tube 

Gasholder 

Blowdown valve

Trundle

Rubber foot

Gasket

Handle

Deflating valve
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